PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Activity Place of Origin

(eg trip, event, etc)

DATE
10/09/2018 |Community Day N/A
Ref: 194591 - Easton Community
12/09/2018 Centre Public Drop-In Police HQ

Ref: 194591 - Bristol City Council
Corporate Peer Challenge

14/09/2018 Ref: 1945?2 - Safer Bristol Home
Partnership

16/09/2018 Ref: 194593 - Emergency Services Home
Open Day (WEEKEND)

Ref: 194594 - North Somerset People

and Communities Board

18/09/2018 Probati.on Roundtable Bristol
BBC Points West

Ref: 194595 - Sign off Police and

17/09/2018 Police HQ

Crime Needs Assessment Home
19/09/2018 Ref: 194595 - Bristol IAG

Ref: 194595 - Public Forum Police HQ
20/09/2018 Ref: 194596 - South West Police Home

Collaboration Strategic Board

Ref: 194597 - Meeting a Member of

the Public Home
25/09/2018

Ref: 194597 - Keynsham Area Forum Police HQ

zié c;?)gz/gcl)i 8: Ref: 194598 - MoJ Roundtable Bristol

30/09/2018 Ref: 194599 - Memorial Day T

(WEEKEND)

Total
Rate

Monthly cost

Destination

N/A

Bristol

Bristol

Police HQ

Clevedon

London

Bristol

Bridgwater

Bridgwater

Clevedon

Bristol

London

Police HQ

Sep-18

Driver
PCC only

hours
12.75

0

12.75
£14.00
£178.50

With OPCC PCC Rail
officer Driving
(OPCC officer
claims) (PCC claims) paid by OPCC
Miles Miles Cost £'s
0 0 £0.00
0 14 £0.00
0 9 £0.00
0 16 £0.00
0 7 £0.00
0 0 £135.20
0 75 £0.00
0 48 £0.00
0 26 £0.00
0 0 £39.25
0 16 £0.00
0 211 £174.45
£0.50 0.45
£0.00 £94.95 £174.45

Other
subsistence

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£0.00

£3.10

£4.10

£1.90

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£3.10

£0.00

£0.00

£13.20

£0.00

£25.40

£25.40

Description

(eg parking, taxi, etc

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Total Cost

£473.30



