	Activity	Place of Origin	Destination	Driver PCC only	With OPCC officer	PCC Driving	Rail	Other subsistence	Description	Total Cost
DATE	(eg trip, event, etc)			hours	(OPCC officer claims) Miles	(PCC claims) Miles	paid by OPCC Cost £'s	paid by OPCC Cost £'s	(eg parking, taxi, etc	
10/09/2018	Community Day	N/A	N/A	12.75	0	0	£0.00	£0.00		
12/09/2018	Ref: 194591 - Easton Community Centre Public Drop-In Ref: 194591 - Bristol City Council Corporate Peer Challenge	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	14	£0.00	£3.10	Parking	
14/09/2018	Ref: 194592 - Safer Bristol Partnership	Home	Bristol	0	0	9	£0.00	£4.10 £1.90	Parking	
16/09/2018	Ref: 194593 - Emergency Services Open Day (WEEKEND)	Home	Police HQ	0	0	16	£0.00	£0.00		
17/09/2018	Ref: 194594 - North Somerset People and Communities Board	Police HQ	Clevedon	0	0	7	£0.00	£0.00		
18/09/2018	Probation Roundtable BBC Points West	Bristol	London	0	0	0	£135.20	£0.00		
19/09/2018	Ref: 194595 - Sign off Police and Crime Needs Assessment Ref: 194595 - Bristol IAG	Home	Bristol	0	0	75	£0.00	£3.10	Parking	
	Ref: 194595 - Public Forum	Police HQ	Bridgwater							
20/09/2018	Ref: 194596 - South West Police Collaboration Strategic Board	Home	Bridgwater	0	0	48	£0.00	£0.00		
25/09/2018	Ref: 194597 - Meeting a Member of the Public	Home Police HQ	Clevedon	0	0	26	£0.00	£0.00		
	Ref: 194597 - Keynsham Area Forum		Bristol							
26/09/2018 - 27/09/2018	Ret. 194598 - Mol Roundtable	Bristol	London	0	0	0	£39.25	£13.20	Parking	
30/09/2018	Ref: 194599 - Memorial Day (WEEKEND)	Home	Police HQ	0	0	16	£0.00	£0.00		
Rate Monthly cost	Total	I		12.75 £14.00	£0.50	0.45				£473.30
Rate Monthly cost	Total	I			£0.50	0.45				